INEPRO METERS
Inepro meters, compatible with SolarEdge.
PRO380 - MID MODBUS
The PRO380 series is a range of 4 module, three phase smart Energy Meter up to 100 Amp.
They have an exceptional combination of a high accuracy class (1/B) and a broad temperature range of -25 ºC to 45 ºC.
Specifications PRO380 - MID modbusPRO380 - MID modbus
Nominal Voltage (Un) 230/400 Vac
Operational Voltage 100/173V ~ 270/468V

Operational current range 0,4% Ib~Imax
Over current withstand 30 Amp for 0.01s
Operational frequency range 45-60Hz
Int. power consumption ≤2W/Phase - ≤10VA/Phase
Basic error standard
International standard / protocol EN50470-3
Active energy ±1%
Starting current 0,05Ib
Impulse S0 duration T-on: 45ms T-off: 270ms T-t: 140us
Dimmensions 140 x 92,4 x 70 mm
Mounting DIN rail - 4 modules
IP protection IP51
Protective class II
PRO CT - Solid CorePRO CT - Solid Core
ModelModel RatioRatio Cable apperture ClassClass Burden
PRO3010-CT5-100 100/5 23 mm 0,5 2,5 VA
PRO3010-CT5-150 150/5 23 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO3010-CT5-200 200/5 23 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO3010-CT5-250 250/5 23 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO3010-CT5-300 300/5 23 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO5010-CT5-400 400/5 37 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO5010-CT5-500 500/5 37 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO5010-CT5-600 600/5 37 mm 0,5 5 VA
PRO8010-CT5-1000 1000/5 50 mm 0,5 10 VA
DOWNLOADS
METER INEPRO PRO380
Bornay Inepro PRO380.jpgJPG Size: 88.48 KiB
METER INEPRO PRO380 CT